NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15006
R 0 O 0 0D 0O

Claim Begin-End: AMC445156-AMC445156

1 Initial Receipt

AIIRNAMN  az1s006-5  Amcasoaco-amcassses



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:
Phone: 602-417-9200

3917681

Transaction #: 4027148
Date of Transaction: 08/02/2017

CUSTOMER:

PLACER MINING BONANZA LLC
C/O ULMER & BERNE LLP

CLEVELAND,OH 44113 US

1660 W 2ND ST SUITE 1100 -~ AUG 89 2017
¥

.Y -

AR QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /|AMENDMENT
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED -12

CASES: AMC416017/$120.00

1 | 1.00

-n/a -

120.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC445156/$20.00

2 | 1.00

-n/a -

20.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC445156/$37.00

3 || 1.00

-n/a -

37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS/
NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC445156/$155.00

4 11.00

-n/a -

155.00

TOTAL:

$332.00

L PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:([332.00 [POSTMARKED:|N/A

I TYPE{|CHECK | RECEIVED:|08/01/2017

| CHECK NO:[233694

|
|
|
|

NAME:||[ULMER & BERNE LLP
1660 W 2ND ST SUITE 1100
CLEVELAND OH 44113 US




‘I REMARKS |
I

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
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ANARIREWAMEN . z15006-5 — avcasosoo-aucassass



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!
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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
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Box Number= AZ15006
0 O A
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3 Transfers
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FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

A OO
Box Number= AZ15006

Claim Begin-End: AMC445156-AMC445156

4 Annual Filings

ANARIREAMEI  z15006-5 — avcasosoo-acassass



Run Date/Time. 9/5/2019

CBS Receipt: 4553270
Agency Tracking ID: 1567442945

Assessment Year:
Paid On: 9/2/2019

Claim Name
ORO-13

ORO-14
ORO-15
ORO-16
BH-1-2
BH-2-2
BH-3-2
BH-4-2
BH-5-2
BH-6-2
BH-7-2
BH-9-2
BH-10-2

BLACK DRAGON-2

BONANZA-1-2
BONANZA-2-2
BONANZA-3-2
BONANZA-4-2
BONANZA-5-2
BONANZA-6-2
BONANZA-7-2
BONANZA-8-2
BONANZA-9-2

BONANZA-10-2

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

BLM Serial No

AMC433660
AMC433661
AMC433662
AMC433663
AMCA438511
AMC438512
AMC438513
AMC438514
AMC438515
AMC438516
AMC438517
AMC438518
AMC438519
AMC438520
AMCA438521
AMC438522
AMC438523
AMC438524
AMC438525
AMC438526
AMC438527
AMC438528
AMC438529
AMC438530

Lead File No
AMC433622

AMCA433622
AMC433622
AMC433622
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $9,240.00

Page 495 Of 521

Printed For Lead File # AMC445156

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Run Date/Time: 9/5/2019

BONANZA-11-2
BONANZA-12-2
BONANZA-13-2
DOUBLE DRAGON-2
GOLD DRAGON-2
GREEN DRAGON-2
LUCKY DRAGON-2
ORO-1-2

ORO-2-2

ORO-3-2

ORO-4-2

ORO-5-2

ORO-6-2

ORO-7-2

ORO-8-2

ORO-9-2
ORO-10-2
ORO-11-2
ORO-12-2
ORO-13-2
ORO-14-2
ORO-15-2
ORO-16-2

SILVER DRAGON-2
STONE CABIN-2
14-A

14-B

15-A

15-B

16-A

16-B

DRAGON 888-2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

AMCA438531

AMC438532
AMC438533
AMC438534
AMC438535
AMC438536
AMC438537
AMC438538

AMC438539

AMC438540
AMCA438541

AMC438542

AMC438543
AMC438544
AMC438545
AMC438546
AMC438547
AMC438548
AMC438549
AMC438550
AMCA438551

AMC438552
AMC438553
AMC438554
AMC438555
AMC439008
AMC439009
AMC439010
AMC439011
AMC439012
AMC439013
AMC445156

AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC438511
AMC439008
AMC439008
AMC439008
AMC439008
AMC439008
AMC439008
AMC445156

Page 496 Of 521

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4674350
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2019

CUSTOMER:

IICRYSTAL BURGESS
NOT APPLICABLE
DENVER,CO 80225 US

QTY DESCRIPTION

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC433660/$9240.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 9240.00
TYPE: EFT

NAME: CRYSTAL BURGESS
NOT APPLICABLE
DENVER CO 80225 US

REMARKS

Page 1of 1

Receipt

4553270

UNIT
REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

-nfa-  9240.00

TOTAL: $9,240.00

POSTMARKED: N/A
RECEIVED: 09/02/2019

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/23/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

-

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 549 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4250978
Agency Tracking ID: 1535650512

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/30/2018

Printed For Lead File w&m

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Total Amount Paid: $1,550.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
ORO-16-2 AMC438553 AMC438511 $155.00
SILVER DRAGON-2 AMC438554 AMC438511 $155.00
STONE CABIN-2 AMC438555 AMC438511 $155.00
14-A AMC439008 AMC439008 $155.00
14-B AMC439009 AMC439008 $155.00
15-A AMC439010 AMC439008 $155.00
15-B AMC439011 AMC439008 $155.00
16-A AMC439012 AMC439008 $155.00
16-B AMC439013 AMC439008 $155.00
DRAGON 888-2 AMC445156 AMC445156 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
- BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4250978
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

: Transaction #: 4366486 3
‘iDate of Transaction: 08/30/2018 ‘

CUSTOMER:

CRYSTAL BURGESS
| 11042 E. FORT UNION BLVD.

'MIDVALE,UT 84047 US 4%‘

' ; | UNIT | ‘
QTY, DESCRIPTION | REMARKS' PRI CE! TOTALE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- | ;
| |1.00 [UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM | |- na- 11550.00
7 {MONEY RECEIVED . | I
|CASES: AMC438553/$1550.00 | |

|LINE
# 1

TOTAL:|  $1,550.00,

| ~ PAYMENT INFORMATION

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1| AMOUNT: [1550.00 [POSTMARKED: |N/A

TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED: [08/30/2018

11042 E. FORT UNION BLVD.
IMIDVALE UT 84047 US

CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX9301 | AUTH CODE: [08420G

| NAME ON CARD: [CRYSTAL BURGESS

, |

| l NAME:|CRYSTAL BURGESS
[
[
|

SIGNATURE: |

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

https://iimocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2

171



Run Date: 09/05/17 Run Time: 02:33 PM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3966697 Printed For Lead File # AMC445156
Agency Tracking ID: 1504070367

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 100

Paid On:  08/29/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $15,500.00

'Claim Name ~ BLM Serial No Lead File No ~ Amount Paid |
' PLOMOSA 3 EXT AMC414570 AMC414568 $155.00 |
'BLACK DRAGON AMC416016 AMC416016 $155.00 |
' DRAGON 888 AMC416017 AMC416016 $155.00 |
' GOLD DRAGON AMC416018 AMC416016 $155.00
' GREEN DRAGON AMC416019 AMC416016 $155.00 |
' LUCKY DRAGON AMC416020 AMC416016 $155.00 |
' SILVER DRAGON AMC416021 AMC416016 $155.00
' STONE CABIN AMC416022 AMC416016 $155.00 |
' DOUBLE DRAGON AMC416638 AMC416638 $155.00
' BH-1 AMC433622 AMC433622 $155.00
'BH-2 AMC433623 AMC433622 $155.00
'BH-3 AMC433624 AMC433622 $155.00
|BH-4 AMC433625 AMC433622 $155.00
BH-5 AMC433626 AMC433622 $155.00
'BH-6 AMC433627 AMC433622 $155.00
BH-7 AMC433628 AMC433622 $155.00
'BH-8 AMC433629 AMC433622 $155.00
'BH-9 AMC433630 AMC433622 $155.00
'BH-10 AMC433631 AMC433622 $155.00
 BONANZA-8 AMC433632 AMC433622 $155.00 |
' BONANZA-9 AMC433633 AMC433622 $155.00 |
' BONANZA-1 AMC433634 AMC433622 $155.00
| BONANZA-2 AMC433635 AMC433622 $155.00 |
| BONANZA-3 AMC433636 AMC433622 $155.00 |
| BONANZA-4 AMC433637 AMC433622 $155.00 |
| BONANZA-5 AMC433638 AMC433622 $155.00
' BONANZA-6 AMC433639 AMC433622 $155.00 |
'BONANZA-7 AMC433640 AMC433622 $155.00
' BONANZA-10 AMC433641 AMC433622 $155.00
' BONANZA-11 AMC433642 AMC433622 $155.00 |
BONANZA-12 AMC433643 AMC433622 $155.00
' BONANZA-13 AMC433644 AMC433622 $155.00
' ORO-1 AMC433648 AMC433622 $155.00
'ORO-2 AMC433649 AMC433622 $155.00 |
'ORO-3 AMC433650 AMC433622 $155.00 |
| ORO-4 AMC433651 AMC433622 $155.00 |

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 09/05/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:33 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3966697 Printed For Lead File # AMC445156
Agency Tracking ID: 1504070367

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 100

Paid On: 08/29/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $15,500.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
ORO-5 AMC433652 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-6 AMC433653 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-7 AMC433654 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-8 AMC433655 AMC433622 $155.00,
ORO-9 AMC433656 AMC433622 $155.00 g
ORO-10 AMC433657 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-11 AMC433658 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-12 AMC433659 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-13 AMC433660 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-14 AMC433661 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-15 AMC433662 AMC433622 $155.00
ORO-16 AMC433663 AMC433622 $155.00
BH-1-2 AMC438511 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-2-2 AMC438512 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-3-2 AMC438513 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-4-2 AMC438514 AMCA438511 $155.00
BH-5-2 AMC438515 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-6-2 AMC438516 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-7-2 AMC438517 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-9-2 AMC438518 AMC438511 $155.00
BH-10-2 AMC438519 AMC438511 $155.00 i
BLACK DRAGON-2 AMC438520 AMCA438511 $1 55.00§
BONANZA-1-2 AMC438521 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-2-2 AMC438522 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-3-2 AMC438523 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-4-2 AMC438524 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-5-2 AMC438525 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-6-2 AMC438526 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-7-2 AMCA438527 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-8-2 AMCA438528 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-9-2 AMC438529 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-10-2 AMC438530 AMCA438511 $155.00
BONANZA-11-2 AMC438531 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-12-2 AMCA438532 AMC438511 $155.00
BONANZA-13-2 AMC438533 AMC438511 $155.00
DOUBLEDRAGON-2 ¢ AMC438534 AMC438511 -M.,--,;sili?.-ggj



Run Date: 09/05/17

CBS Receipt: 3966697
Agency Tracking ID: 1504070367

Assessment Year: 2018

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Run Time:

02:33 PM

Printed For Lead File # AMC445156

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 100

Paid On: 08/29/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $15,500.00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GOLD DRAGON-2 AMC438535 AMC438511 $155.00
GREEN DRAGON-2 AMC438536 AMC438511 $155.00
LUCKY DRAGON-2 AMC438537 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-1-2 AMC438538 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-2-2 AMC438539 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-3-2 AMC438540 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-4-2 AMC438541 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-5-2 AMC438542 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-6-2 AMC438543 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-7-2 AMC438544 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-8-2 AMC438545 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO0O-9-2 AMC438546 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-10-2 AMCA438547 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-11-2 AMC438548 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-12-2 AMC438549 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-13-2 AMC438550 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-14-2 AMC438551 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-15-2 AMC438552 AMC438511 $155.00
ORO-16-2 AMC438553 AMC438511 $155.00
SILVER DRAGON-2 AMC438554 AMC438511 $155.00
STONE CABIN-2 AMC438555 AMC438511 $155.00 %
14-A AMC439008 AMC439008 $155.00]
14-B AMC439009 AMC439008 $155.00
15-A AMC439010 AMC439008 $155.00
15-B AMC439011 AMC439008 $155.00
16-A AMC439012 AMC439008 $155.00
16-B AMC439013 AMC439008 $155.00
DRAGON 8882 AMC445156 AMC445156 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



L]

Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
b Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Page 79 of 101

Receipt

3966697

Transaction #: 4076581
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2017

l CUSTOMER:

BURGEX INC.
1042 E FORT UNION BLVD.
MIDVALE,UT 84047 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC416020/$15500.00

1 |1.00

-n/a -

15500.00

TOTAL:

$15,500.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

INOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT:|115500.00

IPOSTMARKED:|N/A

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

Il

RECEIVED:[[08/30/2017

J
l
|
|

NAME:|[BURGEX INC.
1042 E FORT UNION BLVD.
MIDVALE UT 84047 US

| CARD NO:|[XXXXXXXXXXXX3065

| AUTH CODE:}032040 |

NAME ON

CARD: BURGEX INC.

| EXPIRES:[[06/2019

|

| SIGNATURE;|

|

i REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15006

AR AR O
Claim Begin-End: AMC445156-AMC445156

5 Miscellaneous

AN az1s006-s — avcasosoo-amoassses



..:__u l mer P V Brett C. Altier

CLEVELAND

COLUMBUS

CINCINNATI

CHICAGO

BOCA RATON

ULMER.COM

DIRECT  216.583.7426

ATTORNEYS DIRECT FAX ~ 216.583.7427
EMAIL  baltier@ulmer.com

July 28, 2017
VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS '

=
Ms. Rebecca Heick, Deputy State Director < -
Bureau of Land Management L E;:‘-.; i
Arizona State Office Sy "
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 Lo~ =
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 o )

P~ 4
Re: Recording of Placer Claims r:_ z '

- oY) '

Dear Ms. Heick

For filing in the records of Bureau of Land Management, please find enclosed the
following:

1.

Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for Dragon 888-2 (AMC 416017);

2. Location Notice Placer Mining Claim Amended to Reduce Acreage for Dragon
888 (AMC 416017);

3.  Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for Stone Cabin-2 (AMC
438555);

4. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for Bonanza-2-2 (AMC
438522);

5. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-1-2 (AMC 438511);

6. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-2-2 (AMC 438512);

7. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-3-2 (AMC 438513);

8.  Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-4-2 (AMC 438514);

9.  Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-5-2 (AMC 438515);

10. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-6-2 (AMC 438516);

11. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-7-2 (AMC 438517);

12. Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-9-2 (AMC 438518); and

13.  Amended Location Notice Placer Mining Claim for BH-10-2 (AMC 438519).

1660 West 2'° Street FIRM  216.583.7000 FAX  216.583.7001

Sutte 1100

Cleveland, OH 44113-1406



_Ulmer |

Ms. Rebecca Heick, Deputy State Director
July 28, 2017
Page 2

These claims have already been recorded in La Paz County and Yavapai County,
respectively.

Also enclosed is a $332.00 check made- payable to Bureau of Land Management
Recorder’s Office for recording fees ($212 for 1 new claim and $120 for 12 amended

claims at $10 per claim).

Kindly record the enclosed documents and, after recording, return the original
documents to me in the self-addressed, stamped envelope provided.

If you have any questions regarding this matter or need additional information, please do
not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Tt - 2

Brett C. Altier

A s

>
[

P '
odia

Enclosures

0€ d 19w L

2274130v1
40068.0000



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

00 0 0 A A A
Box Number= AZ15006

OO O O
Claim Begin-End: AMC445156-AMC445156

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents
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MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT

Data Entered: g /9 / /7 5% MTP Checked By: i
r GEO Checked By:

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: amc (5 | S5 thru  AMC
L2

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Processing Fee @ $20= $ 2200
| PLACER Location Fee @ $37=  $ 27.00
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155= ¢ /5% (OO0
MILL SITE Add’l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer=
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL $ ﬂ / o CD
TOTAL ACREAGE: ;-D Per Claim ' I M Other Fees S l 20 '®
[Pfacer Oty Other Fees §$
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: | totaL $ 33 R .00
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA:  Over-the-Counter [ |  Mail [ \/{/ TIMELY FILED: Yes [l/]/ No[ ]
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T &{% R /514 skc >
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ ]  FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] Nof
WILDERNESS AREA[ ]
SPLITESTATE: N/A[ | SX[ | PX[ ] OTHER[ ]

SRHA[ | Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes[ ] No [

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

]

Open to Entry On N/AT ]
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER[ ]

QG | GHhOMNV

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FlNAL ADJUDICATION********************

DATE __ ¢/ /73 /010/ 8 INITIALS
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County Recorder Space:
Upon recording return to:
Ulmer & Berne LLP

Attn: Peter Rome, Esq.

1660 West 2nd St., Suite 1100
Cleveland, OH 44113

LOCATION NOTICE PLACER MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dragon 888-2 placer mining claim has been located by
Placer Mining Bonanza, LLC, whose current mailing address is: c/o Peter A. Rome, Esq., Uimer &

Berne LLP, 1660 W. 2™ Street, Suite 1100, Cleveland, Ohio 44113-1448, and phone number is
(917) 428-1320.

This Claim was previously part of the Dragon 888 placer mining claim (AMC 416017) and recorded
at 2012-02929 and 2017-01148 of the La Paz County Records.

The general course of the claim is east to west and is situated in La Paz County, Arizona.

This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted. This claim is marked by four monuments, one

at each corner of the claim. The location monument on which this Notice is posted is situated
within:

Township 3 North, Range 18 West, Section 3, Quarter Section: W ' of the NW "4 of the SWY, La
Paz County, Arizona, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian. This claim is 20 acres in size.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

additional information (if any) concerning its locality is as follows: The NW corner of th§clainﬁ is
0'E and 2,640’ S from NW corner of Sec 3 T 3N R 18W. “ -

bl
Fom
S

7

Section Marker and steel rebar with piping. : l o

Dated and posted on the ground thi{‘% \_day of fI/LM/' , 2017. = >

- PLACER MINING BONANZA, LLC
) a'Delaware limited liability company

(-

€0 €

By: A AL
Name: IVM\Lopes
Title;Manager

[Map on following pége]

Ording Faa $11. nn

QS IShhORY



MINING CLAIM MAP

Lode (1 Placer X

\4

<€ 1 mile

660’ 3

1320’
20 acres >

////

Scale = 1” = 2000 feet

1. The above map depicts the Dragon 888-2 mining claim, which is located in Section(s) 3,
Township 3 N, Range 18 W, Gila & Salt Base Line Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

2. The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: Section Marker with steel

-
i

rebar with piping. .

PV Lo g

oA
S

_ =
o=
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted?dn the.
o (g}
map. : 1
-7
Signature:\ /\ N LW
Placer Mining Bokanza, LLC N
W

QG IEhhIRY



RUN TIME: 09:36 AM RUN DATE: 08/09/2017
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 0030N 0180W 003, 14 0030N 0180W 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 3

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA .
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 09:36 AM

Adm State:

Serial Number:

AZ

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
281001

Serial Number:

Case Disp
EXPIRED

Total Case Acres:

Casetype
923950

Case Disp
PENDING

AZA 016203

0.606

AZA 036923

10.000

14

14

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

0030N o180wW Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff

003 LOTS
0030N 0180W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff
003 LOTS

LOTS

RUN DATE:

Subdivision
4,

Subdivision

4,
5;

08/09/2017
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend



TOWNSHIP 3 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

LA PAZ COUNTY

YUMA FELD OFFICE
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WARNING STATEMENT

This plot 15 the Bureou's
only a8 @ grapnic dispioy

Record of Titia, 6nd should be used
of the townenlp murvey dato  Rec—

hereon do not refiect tiie changes which may hove besn

orde
stfected by lateral movem

ents of rwere or other bodies of water
tion

Refer to the cadastral surveys for official survay informal

Long

3332'59°N
11403'48"W

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL_SURVEY
TRACT NO sC SUBDIVISION

~
£l

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
REFER TO IWOEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

Grazing Drst No Z

VDS 439 NE
440 NW
CURRENT TO NW GSR Mer
ACAD T 3N
12-3-2014 R 8w
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MON - 31 JUL 3:00P
STANDARD OVERNIGHT
85004

azvs PHX

CAD 9595989/NET 3920

SHIP DATE 28JUL17
ACTWGT 100L8
BILL SENDER

DEPT

L e LT

REF 40068-0

IR

ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE., STE 800
PHOENIX AZ 85004

BUREAU OF LAND MGMT.
(2195637426

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE

XH ZSYA

1660 W 2ND STREET

SUITE 1100
UNITED STATES US

70 REBECCA HEICK, DEPUTY STATE DIRECTO

ULMER & BERNE LLP
CLEVELAND, OH 44113

ORIGIN ID BKLA
BRETT C ALTIER

TRKN
0201
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